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1 1 Philip Hudson 10 9 10 9 10 48 48 5

2 2 Alan Powderhill 8 9 7 7 10 9 50 43 6

3 3 Darren Jenner 6 8 6 8 8 36 36 5

4 James Ball 10 10 10 30 30 3

5 Elliot Gardiner 5 7 7 19 19 3

=6 Ben Mutlow 10 8 18 18 2

=6 Wayne Hewitt 9 9 18 18 2

=8 Paul Robertson 7 4 5 16 16 3

=8 Mark Garrett 8 8 16 16 2

10 Paul Beaumont 4 1 4 6 15 15 4

11 Daniel Drayton 5 9 14 14 2

12 Phil Newman 6 7 13 13 2

13 Tom Burdett 5 2 7 7 2

14 Michael Bagot 6 6 6 1

15 Steve Sandercock 3 3 3 1

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0
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1 1 James Ball 10 10 9 10 10 49 49 5

2 2 Jon Campbell 10 7 8 10 10 8 53 46 6

3 3 Mark Garrett 4 8 10 8 9 9 9 57 45 7

4 4 Alan Powderhill 7 6 7 5 8 8 6 47 36 7

5 5 Michael Bagot 8 5 6 4 6 6 2 37 31 7

6 6 Ben Chapman 9 2 3 7 5 26 26 5

7 Darren Jenner 5 5 5 4 19 19 4

8 7 Steve Sandercock 3 1 4 3 2 5 18 17 6

9 Philip Hudson 9 7 16 16 2

10 Paul Robertson 8 1 6 15 15 3

11 Ben Mutlow 7 7 14 14 2

12 Tom Burdett 6 2 4 12 12 3

=13 Paul Beaumont 9 9 9 1

=13 Oliver Hazel 9 9 9 1

15 Robert Baker 7 1 8 8 2

16 Daniel Drayton 4 4 4 1

=17 Rhys Perry 3 3 3 1

=17 Phil Newman 3 3 3 1

=19 Philip Scoble-Ash 1 1 1 1

=19 Jeremy Benton 1 1 1 1
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1 1 Zoe Markham-Lee 9 7 8 5 7 9 7 8 60 41 8

2 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 40 40 4

3 2 Elaine Chapman 10 5 8 9 7 39 39 5

4 Jennifer Glass 9 10 10 9 38 38 4

5 3 Jade Beaumont 8 3 4 6 8 5 34 31 6

6 Sarah Page 6 9 10 25 25 3

7 4 Felicity Crotty 2 6 3 5 6 22 22 5

8 Sharon Smith 8 9 17 17 2

9 Gemma Wright 7 6 13 13 2

10 Anne Gardiner 9 9 9 1

=11 Jo Beames 8 8 8 1

=11 Teresa Hazelwood 8 8 8 1

=13 Joanne Wood 7 7 7 1

=13 Edith Putt 7 7 7 1

=15 Sue Navin 4 4 4 1

=15 Sarah Juggins 4 4 4 1

17 Liz Farooq 2 2 2 1

=18 Jessica James 1 1 1 1

=18 Sylvia Warman 1 1 1 1

20 0 0 0



Ladies' Short Stuff Specialist
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=1 =1 Jennifer Glass 9 9 10 10 9 9 56 47 6

=1 =1 Rebecca Southerington 10 9 8 9 10 9 55 47 6

=3 2 Sharon Smith 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 40 6

=3 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 40 40 4

5 3 Zoe Markham-Lee 6 5 3 9 7 5 7 42 34 7

6 4 Jade Beaumont 7 4 1 8 7 6 4 5 42 33 8

7 5 Sue Navin 6 2 6 6 6 26 26 5

8 6 Felicity Crotty 3 1 7 5 4 20 20 5

9 Gemma Wright 7 5 7 19 19 3

10 Joanne Beames 7 7 7 1

11 Anne Gardiner 6 6 6 1

12 Sylvia Warman 1 2 2 5 5 3

=13 Stella Jones 4 4 4 1

=13 Rachel Weaver 1 3 4 4 2

=13 Helen Cue 3 1 4 4 2

16 Charlotte Austin 1 1 2 2 2

=17 Sara Juggins 1 1 1 1

=17 Edith Putt 1 1 1 1

=17 Sammie Ward 1 1 1 1

=17 Hollie Mathias 1 1 1 1

=17 Hannah Barrett 1 1 1 1

=17 Katie Cooper 1 1 1 1



Men's Championship 2025
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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1 James Ball 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 30 40 70

2 1 Alan Powderhill 8 9 7 7 10 9 7 6 7 5 8 8 6 36 30 66

3 Philip Hudson 10 9 10 9 10 9 7 39 16 55

4 Mark Garrett 8 8 4 8 10 8 9 9 9 16 37 53

5 2 Darren Jenner 6 8 6 8 8 5 5 5 4 30 19 49

6 Jon Campbell 10 7 8 10 10 8 38 38

=7 Ben Mutlow 10 8 7 7 18 14 32

=7 Michael Bagot 6 8 5 6 4 6 6 2 6 26 32

9 Paul Robertson 7 4 5 8 1 6 16 15 31

=10 Paul Beaumont 4 1 4 6 9 15 9 24

=10 Ben Chapman 9 2 3 7 5 24 24

=12 Elliot Gardiner 5 7 7 19 19

=12 Tom Burdett 5 2 6 2 4 7 12 19

=14 Wayne Hewitt 9 9 18 18

=14 Daniel Drayton 5 9 4 14 4 18

=14 Steve Sandercock 3 3 1 4 3 2 5 3 15 18

17 Phil Newman 6 7 3 13 3 16

18 Oliver Hazel 9 9 9

19 Robert Baker 7 1 8 8

20 Rhys Perry 3 3 3

=21 Philip Scoble-Ash 1 1 1

=21 Jeremy Benton 1 1 1



Ladies' Championship 2025
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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1 1 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 40 80

2 2 Jennifer Glass 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 38 38 76

3 3 Zoe Markham-Lee 9 7 8 5 7 9 7 8 6 5 3 9 7 5 7 34 29 63

4 4 Jade Beaumont 8 3 4 6 8 5 7 4 1 8 7 6 4 5 27 28 55

5 Sharon Smith 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 17 32 49

6 5 Felicity Crotty 2 6 3 5 6 3 1 7 5 4 20 19 39

7 Rebecca Southerington 10 9 8 9 10 9 38 38

8 Elaine Chapman 10 5 8 9 7 34 34

9 5 Gemma Wright 7 6 7 5 7 13 19 32

10 Sue Navin 4 6 2 6 6 6 4 24 28

11 Sarah Page 6 9 10 25 25

12 Anne Gardiner 9 6 9 6 15

=13 Jo Beames 8 8 8

=13 Teresa Hazelwood 8 8 8

=13 Edith Putt 7 1 7 1 8

=16 Joanne Wood 7 7 7

=16 Joanne Beames 7 7 7

18 Sylvia Warman 1 1 2 2 1 5 6

=19 Stella Jones 4 4 4

=19 Rachel Weaver 1 3 4 4

=19 Helen Cue 3 1 4 4

=19 Sarah Juggins 4 4 4

=23 Liz Farooq 2 2 2

=23 Charlotte Austin 1 1 2 2

=25 Jessica James 1 1 1

=25 Sara Juggins 1 1 1

=25 Sammie Ward 1 1 1

=25 Hollie Mathias 1 1 1

=25 Hannah Barrett 1 1 1

=25 Katie Cooper 1 1 1


